Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and a shock resistance of 1,000 m/s2
(approx. 100 G)
Ordering Information
J SENSORS
Mounting Method of detection Sensing distance Part numberg g
Pre-leaded Connector
Horizontal Through-beam 30 m (98.43 ft) E3S-CT11 E3S-CT16
Polarized retroreflective 3 m (9.84 ft) E3S-CR11 E3S-CR16
Diffuse reflective 70 cm (27.56 in) E3S-CD11 E3S-CD16
2 m (6.56 ft) E3S-CD12 E3S-CD17
Vertical Through-beam 30 m (98.43 ft) E3S-CT61 E3S-CT66Vertical
Polarized retroreflective 3 m (9.84 ft) E3S-CR61 E3S-CR66
Diffuse reflective 70 cm (27.56 in) E3S-CD61 E3S-CD66
2 m (6.56 ft) E3S-CD62 E3S-CD67
J ACCESSORIES
Description Part number
Slits for E3S--CTjjsensors (4 pairs: 0.5 mm, 1.0 mm, 2 mm, and 4 mm wide, includes mounting hardware) E39-S61
Mounting bracket for E39-R1 reflector E39-L7